
Hallenspielplan  Müller-Guttenbrunn-Schule  ( 18184 )
Goethestraße 5
64658   Fürth

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.08.2024 18:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Fürth/Krumbach 1 TSV Birkenau 1 0:0

So. 15.09.2024 10:00

12:00

WJD-BOL

WJD-BL

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

HSG Fürth/K... II (a.K.)

HSG Rü/Bau/Kö

JSGwD Lampe...im/Biblis

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen II

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

TuS Griesheim II

HSG Ried Handball

TuS Griesheim II

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen II

TuS Griesheim II

HSG Ried Handball

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen II

HSG Ried Handball

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 14:00 MJE-BK2 HSG Fürth/Krumb. HSG Riedstadt II 0:0

So. 24.11.2024 13:00 WJC-BOL HSG Fürth/Krumb. TGB Darmstadt 0:0

So. 26.01.2025 12:00

14:00

WJD-BL

WJD-BOL

HSG Fürth/K... II (a.K.)

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

HSG Riedstadt II (a.K.)

HSG Langen

0:0

0:0

So. 02.02.2025 16:00 WJB-BOL HSG Fürth/Krumb. HC VfL Heppenheim 0:0


